






50% Partially secured by GAA payment 
protection Members under probation 

0% not secured 
Members with Payment Issues 

0% Not secured. 
For Monitoring Agents 

100% Fully Secured by GAA Payment 
Protection. Fully assessed without findings. 
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1 
 

 
 

ARGENTINA 

MERCOMAR ARGENTINA 
www.mercomar.com 
 
HQ – Buenos Aires 
Daniel Robinson 
Global Business Development 
+54 911 4191 7038 
daniel@mercomar.com 

    

OCEAN SHIPPING SRL  
www.oshgroup.com.ar 
 
HQ – Buenos Aires 
Axel Damian Alvarez  
General Manager  
+54 9 11 4393 0702  
sales@oshgroup.com.ar 

  

55100310005 

  

AUSTRALIA 

AUSTRALASIAN MAIL SERVICES 
http://www.amservices.net.au/ 
 
HQ – New South Wales 
Nicholas Ledowsky 
Director 
+61409980939 
nick@amservices.net.au 

  

         02 3 6126 2120 

  

BANGLADESH 

NITCO AIR EXPRESS 
www.nitcoairbd.com 
 
HQ – Dhaka 
Aminur Rahman Khan 
Managing Director 
+880 173035845 
amin@nitcoairbd.com 

    

BELARUS 

NH LOGISTICS BLR 
www.nh-logistics.com 
 
HQ – Minsk 
Theodorus Schreurs 
CEO 
+7 495 6697751 
theodorus.schreurs@nh-logistics.com 

 

   

BOLIVIA 

MERCOMAR BOLIVIA 
www.mercomar.com 
 
HQ – Sta Cruz de las Sierras 
Daniel Robinson 
Global Business Development 
+54 911 4191 7038 
daniel@mercomar.com 

    
 

 

 

 

http://www.mercomar.com/
http://www.oshgroup.com.ar/
http://www.nitcoairbd.com/
http://www.nh-logistics.com/
http://www.mercomar.com/
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BRAZIL 

G4 CARGO DO BRASIL LOGISTICA LTDA 
www.g4cargo.com.br 
 
HQ – Sao Paulo 
Heberth Marques 
International Business Manager 
+55 11 986266753 
hmarques@g4cargo.com.br 

    

CAMBODIA 

AMAZING LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LTD 
www.amazing-lsc.com 
 
HQ – Phnom Penh 
Witoon (Arthur)  Santibunyarat 
+85523883575 
arthur@amazing-lsc.com 
+66 83-8899299 

 

   

ASIAN FREIGHT (CAMBODIA) CO. LTD  
www.asiafreight.asia 
 
HQ – Phonm Penh 
Rotha Sang 
CEO/President 
+85523991020 
rothasang@asiafreight.asia 

    

CANADA 

PRESTIGE WORLD  
www.prestigeworld.ca 
HQ – Mississauga 
EURIE KIM  
President 
+416-995-7473 
hyeurie@prestigeworld.ca 

  

CASS #60-1 9278001-2 

  

LITTLE GUYS DELIVERY SERVICE INC. 
www.littleguysdelivery.com 
 
HQ – Markham, ON 
Fawaz Frug "Oozie" 
President 
+1 905 513 9600 
fawaz@littleguysdelivery.com 

 

   

CHINA 

SHANGHAI WINDOWS LOGISTICS CO., LTD  
www.windows-logistics.com 
 
HQ – Shanghai 
Anna Chen 
Overseas Marketing 
+86 18016430353 
shanghaishipping@windows-logistics.com 

    

JAEGER INTERNATIONAL GROUP LTD.  
 
HQ – Shanghai 
Stacy Yu 
+86 18658470835 
stacey@gojaeger-group.com 

    

 

http://www.g4cargo.com.br/
http://www.amazing-lsc.com/
mailto:arthur@amazing-lsc.com
http://www.asiafreight.asia/
http://www.littleguysdelivery.com/
http://www.windows-logistics.com/
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CHINA 

SHENZHEN UNITED ATLANTA INTERNATIONAL 
TRANSPORTATION CO., LTD 
www.united-atlanta.com 
 
HQ – Shanghai 
Jacky Hu 
Manager 
+86 13764309903 
jackyhu@united-atlanta.com 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

HO 083 0373 755 1 
 

  

DLINK GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED 
www.dlinkglobal.com 
 
HQ – Shenzhen 
Zona Yu 
Overseas Agency Director 
+86 755 25159704 
zona.yu@dlinkglobal.com 

    

LZ CARGO INC. (formerly WISH Global Logistics, Ltd.) 
www.wish-global.com 
 
HQ – Shanghai  
Alice Li 
Network Coordinator 
+8618824907812 
alice@wishglobal.com 

    

INTEGRATE SHIPPING LIMITED 
www.islcn.com 
 
HQ – Shanghai  
John Hong 
CEO 
+86 21 63456109 
johnislcn@islcn.com 

    

M&M INTERNATIONAL FORWARDING (BEIJING) CO., LTD. 
www.mumnet.cn 
 
HQ – Shenzhen 
Elyar Sherkati 
Managing Director – China 

elyar.sherkati@mumnet.com 

    

QINGDAO JERRY INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LTD. 
www.jerry-log.com 
 
HQ – Qingdao 
Billy Li 
General Manager 
+86 18678923912 
billy@jerry-log.com  

 

HD33115 

  

 

 

 

 

http://www.united-atlanta.com/
http://www.dlinkglobal.com/
http://www.wish-global.com/
mailto:alice@wishglobal.com
http://www.islcn.com/
http://www.mumnet.cn/
http://www.jerry-log.com/
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COLOMBIA 

EURO SHIPPING SERVICES S.A.S. 

www.euroshipping.com.co 
 
HQ – Bogota 
Ligia Rook Fonseca 
Pricing Manager 
+57 1 2945410 
pricing@euroshipping.com.co 

    

GERMANY 

CALENBERG OVERSEA LOGISTICS GMBH & CO. KG 
www.cologistics.com 
 
HQ – Cologne 
Thomas Meregalli  
Managing Director 
tmeregalli@cologistics.com 

  
 

23-4 74875314 

  

GERMANY 

AGL (ALEXANDER GLOBAL LOGISTICS) GMBH 
www.alexander-logistics.com 
 
HQ – Bremen 
Manuel Moch 
Airfreight Manager 
+49 151 163 22 517 
MMoch@alexander-logistics.com 

  
 

 
234 7135 0011 

  

HONG KONG 

DOLLY LOGISTICS TRADE SERVICE CO,. LTD.  
www.dollylogistics.com 
 
HQ – Hongkong 
Steven Qian 
Commercial Manager 
steven.qian@dollyair.com 
+86 186 5204 6639  

  

2131009 

  

HK SDA CO. LTD 
www.sdaline.com 
 
HQ – Kowloon 
Carol Chun 
Manager Director 
carol@sdaline.com 
+86 15914085375 

    

WAC INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED 
www.waclogistics.com 

 
HQ – Kowloon 
Celine Kim 
Senior Management 
celine@waclogistic.com 
+852 51324757 

  
 

 
17-3 2414 0013 

  

 

 

 

http://www.euroshipping.com.co/
http://www.cologistics.com/
http://www.alexander-logistics.com/
http://www.dollylogistics.com/
mailto:steven.qian@dollyair.com
http://www.sdaline.com/
mailto:carol@sdaline.com
mailto:celine@waclogistic.com
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HUNGARY 

Multicont Ltd.  
www.multicont.hu/en/  
 
HQ – Budapest 
Laszlo Berszan  
CEO  
+36 209126260  
berszan_laszlo@multicont.hu 

  
 

31-4 5040/0015 

  

INDIA 

K S R FREIGHT FORWARDERS PVT LTD. 
www.ksrindia.net 
 
HQ – Chennai 
Pradeak Krishnamurthy 
Managing Director 
+91 89399 14353 
pradeak_sk@ksrindia.net 

  

14320270005 

  

SIKKAS KWICK HANDLNG SERVICE P. LTD. 
www.sikkas.com 
 
HQ – Mumbai 
Rajeev Sikka 
Managing Director 
+9122 40915555 
rajeev-sikka@sikkas.com 

  
 

14-030118 

  

INDIA 

DIXONS CARGO CONSOLIDATORS PVT. LTD 
www.dixonscargo.com 
 
HQ – Mumbai 
Rohan Dixit 
Business Development Manager 
+91 9004038885 
rd@dixonscargo.com 

  
 

 
14-338700003 

  

JET FREIGHT LOGISTICS LTD. 
www.jetfreight.in 
 
HQ – Mumbai 
Pooran Kshatriya 
General Manager-Sales 
+91 9820704253 
pooran@jetfreight.in 

  

 
 

14-3 4781 0002 
 

  

INEXT LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN PVT. LTD.  
www.inextlogistics.com 
 
HQ – New Delhi 
Amardeep Khurana 
Managing Director 
+91 11 49383100 
amar.khurana@inext360.com 

  
 

 
14322 880003 

  

http://www.multicont.hu/en/
http://www.ksrindia/
http://www.sikkas.com/
http://www.dixonscargo.com/
mailto:rd@dixonscargo.com
http://www.jetfreight.in/
http://www.inextlogistics.com/
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NAGARKOT FORWARDERS PVT. LTD 
www.nagarkot.co.in 
 
HQ – Mumbai  
Saloni Agrawal 
Head-Air & Sea Freight 
+91 9819910636 
saloni@nagarkot.co.in 

  

14328500001 

  

INDIA 

D&D Logistics Pvt Ltd 

www.dndlogistics.co.in 
 
HQ – Chennai 
Praveen Devadasan 
Sr. Manager 
+91 9791075634 

business@dndlogistics.co.in 

    

INDONESIA 

PT GATEWAY CONTAINER LINE  
www.gateway-id.com 

 
HQ – Jakarta 
Nafisah Sari  
General Manager  
+62 812 9033 9468  

gm@gateway-id.com 

  

15302590100 

  

ITALY 

TEC CARGO ITALIA S.R.L. 
www.tecargoitalia.it 
 
HQ – Milan 
Massimo Mazzantini 
Managing Director 
+39 22 139848 
Massimo.mazzantini@teccargoitalia.it 

    

TIEFFE GROUP SRL 
www.tieffe-group.it 
 
HQ - Pisa 
Alessandro Galati 
COO 
+39 329 5823160 
galati@tieffe-group.it 

 

38470570014 

  

KAZAKHSTAN 

NH LOGISTICS KAZ 

www.nh-logistics.com 

 
HQ – Almaty 
Theodorus Schreurs  
CEO 
+31 6 12068122 
theodorus.schreurs@nh-logistics.com 

    

 

 

 

http://www.nagarkot.co.in/
http://www.dndlogistics.co.in/
http://www.tecargoitalia.it/
mailto:Massimo.mazzantini@teccargoitalia.it
http://www.tieffe-group.it/
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KENYA 

SKYLINE SHIPPING & LOGISTICS LTD.  
www.skylineshipping.co.ke 
 
HQ – Nairobi 
Linda Huho 
Sales Director  
+254 726813014  
linda@skylineshipping.co.ke 

    

MALAYSIA 

WORLDLINK CARGO SERVICES SDN. BHD. 
www.worldlinkcargo.com 
 
HQ – Klang 
Nicole Looi 
Director 
+603-51638911 
nicole@worldlinkcargo.com 

  

2037174150 

  

ETERNITY AIR (M) SDN. BHD 
www.eternity.com.my 
 
HQ – Kuala Lumpur 
Eira 
Customer Service 
+603 8787 1988 / 1885 / 1588 
cs1.air@eternity.com.my 

    

XFA GLOBAL FORWARDING SDN. BHD. 
www.xfa.com.my 
 
HQ – Selangor 
Wilson Yong 
Managing Director 
wilson@xfa.com.my 
+601 72322811 

    

MS GLOBAL FREIGHT SOLUTIONS SDN BHD. 
www.msglobal.com.my 
 
HQ - Selangor 
Hiroyuki Shiono 
Director 
+60 3 78873903 
hiroyuki.shiono@msglobal.com.my 

  

 
20-3 0120 150 2 

  

CNC FREIGHT SERVICES SDN. BHD. 
www.cncfrht.com 
 
HQ - Selangor 
Adrian Proctor 
Head of Airfreight 
+603 3323 6520 
adrian.proctor@cncfrht.com 

    

 

 

 

http://www.skylineshipping.co.ke/
http://www.worldlinkcargo.com/
http://www.eternity.com.my/
http://www.xfa.com.my/
mailto:wilson@xfa.com.my
http://www.msglobal.com.my/
http://www.cncfrht.com/
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MEXICO 

FTGV TRANSPORT LOGISTICS CARGO 
www.fttransport.com.mx 
 
HQ – Mexico City 
Cesar Santiago 
CEO / Director 
+52 5554606384 
direccion@fttransport.com.mx 

    

MYANMAR 

AMAZING LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN 
(MYANMAR) CO.,LTD. 

www.amazing-lsc.com 
 
HQ – Yangon 
Tun Tun Win  
Director/General Manager 
+95 9752831173 
tuntun.mm@amazing-lsc.com 

    

NEW ZEALAND 

NOW365 LOGISTICS LIMITED 
www.now365logistics.com 
 
HQ – Auckland 
Ruwan Premathilaka 
Managing Director 
+64 9 2830272 
ruwan@now365.co.nz 

    

NIGERIA 

ETG LOGISTICS NIGERIA LIMITED 
www.etgworld.com 
 
HQ – Lagos 
Alokesingh 
Business Head 
+234 9012233446 
aloke.singh@etgworld.com 

    

PAKISTAN 

INTERNATIONAL CARGO MANAGEMENT 
www.icmpk.com 
 
HQ – Karachi 
Zohaib Noorullah 
General Commercial Manager 
+92 21 3241 7863-5 
gm@icmpk.com 

 
 
 

 
 

 
27-31187 

  

PARAGUAY 

MERCOMAR PARAGUAY 
www.mercomar.com 
 
HQ – Asuncion 
Daniel Robinson 
Global Business Development 
+595 982 101 096 
daniel@mercomar.com 

                

 

http://www.fttransport.com.mx/
mailto:direccion@fttransport.com.mx
http://www.amazing-lsc.com/
http://www.now365logistics.com/
http://www.etgworld.com/
http://www.icmpk.com/
http://www.mercomar.com/
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PERU  

TRANSLOGISTICS SOLUTIONS SAC 
www.trans-solution.pe 
 
HQ – Lima 
Alejandrina Hijar Leon 
Gerente General 
+51 998 162 166 
gerencia@trans-solution.pe 

    

POLAND 

SKY-MAR 
www.skymar.com 
 
HQ – Warsaw 
Marek Zaworski 
Owner 
+48 22 846 06 22 
marek.zaworwski@skymar.com.pl 

 
 
 

 

63-4-5021/0014 

  
 

PORTUGAL 

PORTOCARGO – TRANSITARIOS S.A. 
www.portocargo.pt 
 
HQ – Porto 
Rogerio Figueiras 
Business Development Manager 
+351 965866358 
rogeriofigueiras@portocargo.pt 

 
 
 

 
 

64-4-7145 

  

PORTOCARGO – TRANSITARIOS S.A. 
www.portocargo.pt 
 
HQ – Lisbon 
Odeta Pontes 
Branch Manager 
+351 916159186 
odetapontes@portocargo.pt 

 
 
 

 

64-4-7145 

  

CARGOLANDIA LOGISTICA & SERVICOS 
INTERNACIONAIS, LDA  
www.carglandia.pt 
 
HQ – Perafita 
Isabel Vidinha  
Air Sales Manager 
+351 914931982  
isabelvidinha@cargolandia.pt 

  

64471280005 

  

SPEDYCARGO TRANSITÁRIOS, S.A.  
www.spedycargo.pt 
 
HQ – Maia 
Emidio Moutinho  
Managing Director & Network Manager  
+351 22 9993650  
emidio.moutinho@spedycargo.pt 

  

64-4 7115/0004 

  

 

 

http://www.trans-solution.pe/
http://www.skymar.com/
http://www.portocargo.pt/
mailto:rogeriofigueiras@portocargo.pt
http://www.portocargo.pt/
http://www.spedycargo.pt/
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SAUDI ARABIA 

ALPHA CARGO SERVICES  
www.alphacargos.com  
 
HQ – Jeddah 
Jabir Salam  
MD / General Manager  
+65 90256629 
jabir@alphacargos.com 

    

SINGAPORE 

U.S. GROUP CONSOLIDATORS (S) PTE. LTD. 
www.usgsin.com.sg 
 
HQ – Singapore 
Janice Chu 
Managing Director 
+966 92 000 1045  
janice.chu@usgsin.com.sg 

    

SOUTH KOREA 

BORG AIR SEA TRANSPORT INC 
www.borgairsea.co.kr 
 
HQ – Seoul 
Roy Hong 
President 
+82 2 765 0600 
royhong@borgairsea.co.kr 

 
 
 

 

HO 17-3 2767 001 0 
 

  

KIMEX AIR & SEA CO., LTD 
www.kimexairsea.com 
 
HQ – Seoul  
Eric Koo 
Director 
+82 2 3665 1892 
eric@kimexairsea.com 

 
 
 

 

9997628001 

  

WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS CO., LTD.  
www.wwl.co.kr 
 
HQ – Seoul  
Jinnie Bae 
Director 
+82 2 773 1334 
jinnie@wwl.co.kr 

    

SOUTH AFRICA 

FOX MALLARD FREIGHT (PTY) LTD. 
www.foxfreight.co.za 
 
HQ – Cape Town 
Toler Wolfe-Coote 
Managing Director 
+27 282991142 
toler@foxfreight.co.za 

 
 
 

   

 

 

http://www.usgsin.com.sg/
http://www.borgairsea.co.kr/
http://www.kimexairsea.com/
http://www.wwl.co.kr/
http://www.foxfreight.co.za/
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Members with Payment Issues 
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For Monitoring Agents 
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SPAIN 

MERZCARGO FORWARDING S.L. 
www.merzcargo.com 
 
HQ – Barcelona 
Amir Soroush 
International Manager 
+34 932 954 660 
asoroush@merzcargo.com 

 
 
 

 

 
78 4152520823 

  

SPAIN 

APR ADUANAS PUJOL RUBIO, S.A. 
www.apr.es 
 
HQ – Barcelona 
Hans Freixas 
CEO 
+34 932607000 
hans.freixas@apr.es 

 
 
 

 
 

 
78-47659/0813 

  

TRANSLOG OVERSEAS, S.L.U. 
www.translogoverseas.com 
 
HQ – Madrid 
L. Justo Marmol 
CEO 
+34 902104116 
justo@translogoverseas.com 

  

78.4.73792806 

  

LOGISBER FORWARDING SL 
www.logisber.com 
 
HQ – Barcelona 
Ruben Mascaraque 
Branch Manager Madrid Airport 
+34 607163342 
ruben.m@logisber.com 

  

 
78-4-73190880 

 

  

SWITZERLAND 

NATCO AG 
www.natco.ch 
 
HQ – Zurich 
Bruno Munz 
Managing Director 
+41 448787910 
b.munz@natco.ch 
 
Reto Spörri 
Head of Agent Network 
+41 76 450 9079 
reto.spoerri@natco.ch 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
81-4-7058/8006 

  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.merzcargo.com/
http://www.apr.es/
mailto:hans.freixas@apr.es
http://www.translogoverseas/
http://www.logisber.com/
http://www.natco.ch/
mailto:b.munz@natco.ch
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100% Fully Secured by GAA Payment 
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TAIWAN 

BEE LOGISTICS CO., LTD. 
www.beelogistics.com 
 
HQ – Taipei  
James Yang 
Managing Director 
+886 2 2501 3377 
jamesyang.tw@beelogistics.com 

 
 
 

 
 

37-303020005 

  

THAILAND 

AMAZING LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LTD. 
www.amazing-lsc.com 
 
HQ – Bangkok 
Witoon Santibuyarat 
+66838899299 
arthur@amazing-lsc.com 

 
 

   

TURKEY 

CATONI AIR & SEA FORWARDING LTD. 
www.catoni.com.tr 
 
HQ – Istanbul 
George Kile 
Company Manager 
+90 5304976563  
george.kile@catoni.com.tr 

 
 

 

 
 

 
84-471820010 

  

MP AIR SEA LOJISTIK TIC. LTD. STI 
www.mp-log.com 
 
HQ – Istanbul 
Fatih Oral 
Business Development Manager 
+90 546 803 6195 
fatih.oral@mp-tr.com 

    

YSL INT'L LOGISTICS & TRADE LTD. CO 
www.nh-logistics.com 
 
HQ – Istanbul 
Yelda Calabakul  
Director  
+90 216 369 7620  
yelda@yslogistic.com 

    

UKRAINE 

NH LOGISTICS UKR 
www.nh-logistics.com 
 
HQ – Kiev 
Theodorus Schreurs 
CEO 
+31 6 12068122 
theodorus.schreurs@nh-logistics.com 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

  

 

 

 

http://www.beelogistics.com/
http://www.amazing-lsc.com/
http://www.catoni.com.tr/
mailto:george.kile@catoni.com.tr
http://www.mp-log.com/
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UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 

AIRLINK INTERNATIONAL UAE 
www.airlinkuae.com 
 
HQ – Dubai 
Ajit Barreto 
General Manager – Sales Cargo & Logistics 
+971 55 220 6499 
a.barreto@airlink.ae 

 
 
 

 

86470030010 

  

ALPHA ADVANTAGE CARGO SERVICES 
www.alphacargos.com 
 
HQ – Dubai 
Jabir Salam 
General Manager 
+971 4 250 0 250 
jabir@alphacargos.com 

    

UNITED KINGDOM 

AIRFREIGHT WORLDWIDE 
www.airfreightworldwide.com 
 
HQ – Birmingham 
Steven Wetton 
Managing Director 
+44 121 785 4870 
info@airfreightworldwide.com 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

914 7133 / 0005 

  

UNITED KINGDOM 

VELTA INTERNATIONAL LTD. 
www.velta.co.uk 
 
HQ – Essex 
Martin Cox 
Director 
+44 1784 790730 
martin.cox@velta.co.uk 

 
 
 

 
 

 
91-4 7546 001 6 

  

UNIEXPRESS LIMITED 
www.uniexpress.co.uk 
 
HQ – Bradford 
Michael Fitzpatrick 
Managing Director 
+441274741800 
michael@uniexpress.co.uk 

 
 
 

 

91475760003 

  

UNITED STATES 

KRL  
www.krl-usa.com 
 
HQ – New York  
Trish Kelly 
Vice President 
+1 516 582 0988 
trish@krl-usa.com 

 
 

 
 

 

0110114 / 0014 

  

 

 

http://www.airlinkuae.com/
http://www.airfreightworldwide.com/
http://www.velta.co.uk/
http://www.uniexpress.co.uk/
http://www.krl-usa.com/
mailto:trish@krl-usa.com


50% Partially secured by GAA payment 
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For Monitoring Agents 

100% Fully Secured by GAA Payment 
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UNITED STATES 

GLOBAL SHIPPING SERVICES LLC 
www.glship.com 
 
HQ – New York 
Morten Olesen 
President 
+1 908 883 1117 
morten-olesen@glship.com 

  

011 678 0021 

  

GLOBAL SHIPPING SERVICES LLC 
www.glship.com 
 
BR – Miami 
Juan Carlos Lopez 
Branch Manager 
+305 599 2499 
Juan-lopez@glship.com 
 

    

GLOBAL SHIPPING SERVICES LLC 
www.glship.com 
 
BR – Texas 
Eric Drennan 
Branch Manager 
+281 674 8010 
Eric-drennan@glship.com 
 

    

UNITED STATES 

GLOBAL SHIPPING SERVICES LLC 
www.glship.com 
 
BR – Illinois 
Renata Medina  
Branch Manager 
+312 564 4932 
Renata-medina@glship.com 

    

GLOBAL SHIPPING SERVICES LLC 
www.glship.com 
 
BR – El Segundo, CA 
Mikko Toivanen 
+1 424 758 2500 
mikko-toivanen@glship.com 

    

URUGUAY 

MERCOMAR URUGUAY 
www.mercomar.com 
 
HQ – Mercomar 
Daniel Robinson 
Global Business Development 
+54 91141917038 
daniel@mercomar.com 

    

 

 

http://www.glship.com/
http://www.glship.com/
mailto:Juan-lopez@glship.com
http://www.glship.com/
mailto:Eric-drennan@glship.com
http://www.glship.com/
mailto:Renata-medina@glship.com
http://www.glship.com/
http://www.mercomar.com/


50% Partially secured by GAA payment 
protection Members under probation 

0% not secured 
Members with Payment Issues 

0% Not secured. 
For Monitoring Agents 

100% Fully Secured by GAA Payment 
Protection. Fully assessed without findings. 

SECURITY AGENCY LIST
 Updated as of June 1, 2021 
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VIETNAM 

THAMI SHIPPING & AIRFREIGHT CORP.  
www.thamico.com 
 
HQ – Ho Chi Minh 
La Huong Thu Lan 
Marketing Vice Manager 
+84 28 37750888 (Ext. 142) 
sales@thamico.com 
 

 
 
 

 

37302860000 

  

BEE LOGISTICS CORPORATION 
www.beelogistics.com 
 
HQ – Ho Chi Minh 
Sandy Dinh 
Project Manager/Business Development 
+84 903105603 
sandy.vnhph@beelogistics.com 

 

HO37-303020005 

  

ENL LOGISTICS (VIETNAM) LTD.  
www.enl.com.hk 
 
HQ – Hanoi 
Angelo Lee 
 
Office Manager  
+84 942650183  
angelo.lee@enlvn.com 

    

WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS VN CO., LTD. 
www.worldwidelogis.com 
 
HQ – Ho Chi Minh 
Patra Huyen 
Manager  
+84 942650183  
patra@worldwidelogis.com 

    

 

http://www.thamico.com/
mailto:sales@thamico.com
http://www.beelogistics.com/
http://www.worldwidelogis.com/



